P
R
O
X
IM
IT
Y
P

1 Linear
3 Rotary
Ordering Guide
Dimensional Data
Westlock reserves the right to change product
designs and specifications  without notice, and
is not responsible for errors and omissions.
SERIES ACTUATOR
TYPE
MOUNTING HAZ.
RATING
ENCLOSURE PRESSURE CALIB. /
COMM.
CONDUIT
ENTRY
OUTPUT
OPTION
CONNEC-
TION
SWITCHES
SERIES
IS Intrinsically Safe
NI Non-Incendive
HAZARDOUS RATING
A None
B 4-20 mA Analog
OUTPUT OPTTION
B Both Keypad & HART
H Hart Communicator
K 3 Button On-Board Keypad
P Potentiometer
CALIBRATION/COMMUNICATION
ACTUATOR TYPE
E Engineered Resin
ENCLOSURE
A  One1/2” NPT, Two 3/4” NPT
B One M20, Two 3/4” NPT
CONDUIT ENTRY
B 1/4” BSP
(3/8” for High Flow)
N 1/4” NPT
(3/8” for High Flow)
CONNECTION (PNEUMATIC)
H  Above 40 PSI
L 40 PSI or less
V High Flow
PRESSURE
O None
1 One SPST Magnum
2 Two SPST Magnum
SWITCHES
0 Standard
5 Remote
MOUNTING
WESTLOCK Westlock Controls Corp.
280 Midland Avenue
Saddle Brook, NJ 07663
201-794-7650
Fax: 201-794-0913
EUROPE
Westlock Controls LTD.
22 Chapman Way
Royal Tunbridge Wells, Kent
TN23EF  England
011-44-189-251-6277
Fax: 011-44-189-251-6279
SOUTH AMERICA
Westlock Equipmentos De
Controles Ltda.
Rua, Sao Paulo 291 - Alphaville
Banueri, Sao Paulo
SP 06464-130